
CS-PSL
Penetrating Spray Lubricant

CS-PSL is a light-viscosity, general-purpose penetrating spray lubricant used to free stuck parts, clean, and 
provide long lasting, non-gumming lubrication. It offers enhanced protection and removes surface rust and other 
deposits. CS-PSL lubricates and stays in place to help protect metal parts from rust and corrosion.

ATTRIBUTES

Superior penetrating ability•	
Removes surface rust and other deposits•	
Excellent resistance against water contamination•	
Excellent protection against wear, rust and corrosion •	
Enhanced cleaning properties•	
Non-toxic/non-hazardous•	

Typical properties

Lubrication Properties CS-PSL

Viscosity Index
Viscosity cSt @ 40°C
Viscosity cSt @ 100°C 
Flash Point °F 
Auto-Ignition Point °F
Pour Point °F  
Oxidation Stability
Color
Copper Corrosion, 24 Hr
Rust Test
Demulsibility, 130°F, 30 Min

121
8.1

2.39
299
638
-35

3500
Clear

1a
No Rust
40/40/0
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The information on Coldstar and competitive products provided should only be used as a general guide.Lubricant properties are typical results and should not serve as a sole re-
source for determining the correct lubricant for a particular application. Please consult a Coldstar representative to ensure that the product is the correct choice for the application.
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