## COLDSTAR, INC. - 8214 WESTMINSTER ABBEY BLVD. ORLANDO, FL 32835 - PHONE/FAX: 407-296-7600

E-Mail: sean@coldstarusa.com or steve@coldstarusa.com

## **CS-PSL**Penetrating Spray Lubricant

CS-PSL is a light-viscosity, general-purpose penetrating spray lubricant used to free stuck parts, clean, and provide long lasting, non-gumming lubrication. It offers enhanced protection and removes surface rust and other deposits. CS-PSL lubricates and stays in place to help protect metal parts from rust and corrosion.

## **ATTRIBUTES**

- Superior penetrating ability
- · Removes surface rust and other deposits
- · Excellent resistance against water contamination
- · Excellent protection against wear, rust and corrosion
- · Enhanced cleaning properties
- · Non-toxic/non-hazardous

## **TYPICAL PROPERTIES**

Lubrication Properties	CS-PSL
Viscosity Index	121
Viscosity cSt @ 40°C	8.1
Viscosity cSt @ 100°C	2.39
Flash Point °F	299
Auto-Ignition Point °F	638
Pour Point °F	-35
Oxidation Stability	3500
Color	Clear
Copper Corrosion, 24 Hr	1a
Rust Test	No Rust
Demulsibility, 130°F, 30 Min	40/40/0